Location

emarle County

Public Schools

FY 2019/20 Fee Schedule

Course

High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School

Advanced Placement Courses
Athletics Participation Fee
Driver Ed -Behind the Wheel
Graduation

High School Transcripts
Parking

Allowable Fee

Purpose

$92
$75
$300
835

82
$35

AP test for all courses

Per sport

(This fee is set by the VA DOE.)
Supplements all graduation expenses
(attire, diploma cover, facility, Senior trip,
etc.)

Per request

Parking Fee





